
16.08.2003 - 1. Kampftag

20,0 : 6,0

FR 55 Dominik Waag Viktor Hlibenko 0:2 0:1

GR 60 Petr Svehla Kim Holk 2:0 4:0

FR 66 Daniel Wilde Fatih Sirin 2:0 1:0

GR 66 Andre Emich Christian Baumjohann 4:0 SS

FR 74 Mario Koch Sebastian Kauer 4:0 15:0

GR 74 Konstantinos Arkoudeas Ari Pekka Härkänen 0:2 0:2

FR 84 Christian Weiß Theodossios Pavlidis 0:2 1:4

GR 84 Vassili Kollaros Björn Holk 2:0 1:0

FR 96 Daniel Strumpf Manol Stogianov 2:0 2:0

GR 120 Markus Hamann Mirko Englich 4:0

30.08.2003 - 2. Kampftag

6,0 : 20,5

FR 55 Steffen Lübke Viktor Hlibenko 0:4 SS

GR 60 Oliver Schadewaldt Kim Holk 0:4 0:!7

FR 66 Norman Lübke Fatih Sirin 0:2 1:5

GR 66 Jambel Phutkaradze Christian Baumjohann 2:0 2:1

FR 74 Martin Buhz Andree Durnio 4:0 SS

GR 74 Matthias Meyer Erkan Kamyak 0:2 3:7

FR 84 Stephan Beilke Olaf Holländer 0:2,5 1:7

GR 84 Matthias Schuck Björn Holk 0:4 0:15

FR 96 Rene Hoppe Manol Stogianov 0:2 2:3

GR 120 Andre Lenz Mirko Englich 0:0

06.09.2003 - 3. Kampftag

10,5 : 12,0

FR 55 Viktor Hlibenko Armen Mkrytchan 2:0 5:4

GR 60 Kim Holk Bengt Trageser 0:2 3:5

FR 66 Fatih Sirin Thorsten Dominik 0:2 1:2

GR 66 Marko Isokoski Daniel Grünewald 0:2 2:5

FR 74 Olaf Holländer Peter Weisenberger 2,5:0 9:1

GR 74 Tommy Lundell Philip Wissel 2:0 1:0

FR 84 Erkan Kaymak Felix Wissel 0:4 2:18

GR 84 Björn Holk Michael Carl 2:0 1:0

FR 96 Manol Stogianov Klaus Schmitt 0:2 2:3

GR 120 Mirko Englich Oliver Pfaff 2:0 3:0

19.09.2003 - 4. Kampftag

9,0 : 15,5

FR 55 Mihail Oganesidis Viktor Hlibenko 0:3,5 2:14

GR 60 Sergiy Skrypka Kim Holk 0:2 0:3

FR 66 Kakhaber Doborjginidze Fatih Sirin 2:0 6:2

GR 66 Sevket Karapinar Marko Isokoski 2:0 1:0

FR 74 Theoharis Kemenidis Theodossios Pavlidis 0:2 2:6

GR 74 Max Schwindt Erkan Kaymak 3:0 9:0

FR 84 Erich Marjalke Olaf Holländer 0:2 1:4

GR 84 Konstantinos Falias Björn Holk 0:2 2:5

FR 96 Jackson Vaillant-Cantero Manol Stogianov 2:0 4:3

GR 120 Martin Moizek Mirko Englich 0:4 2:13

20.09.2003 - 5. Kampftag

26,0 : 4,0

FR 55 Viktor Hlibenko 4:0

GR 60 Kim Holk Dennis Nowka 4:0 AS

FR 66 Fatih Sirin Dominic Lenk 4:0 16:0

GR 66 Christian Baumjohann Björn Schöniger 0:2 0:3

FR 74 Theodossios Pavlidis Jörn Schröter 4:0 AS

GR 74 Erkan Kaymak Mario Büttner 2:0 2:0

FR 84 Olaf Holländer Selami Akosman 0:2 0:3

GR 84 Björn Holk Tony Selle 2:0 3:2

FR 96 Manol Stogianov Falk Scheibe 2:0 3:1

GR 120 Mirko Englich Ronny Wegner 4:0 16:0

27.09.2003 - 6. Kampftag

12,5 : 7,0

FR 55 Viktor Hlibenko Francesco Sanchez-Parra 2,5:0 8:2

GR 60 Kim Holk Sebastian Möser 0:2 1:3

FR 66 Fatih Sirin Stephan Spengler 1:0 KR-E

GR 66 Marko Isokoski Joel Carlsson 3:0 10:0

FR 74 Olaf Holländer Jan Brömme 2:0 2:1

GR 74 Tommy Lundell Rene Zimmermann 0:2 0:2

FR 84 Theodossios Pavlidis Norman Pickut 2:0 3:2

GR 84 Björn Holk Lennie Persson 2:0 6:3

FR 96 Manol Stogianov Thomas Tonn 0:2 1:2

GR 120 Mirko Englich Eddy Bengtsson 0:1 KR-E

KSV Witten 07 RWG Mömbris-Königshofen

Saison 2003 / 2004

TuS Jena KSV Witten 07

KG Rostock-Warnemünde KSV Witten 07

KSK Konkordia Neuss KSV Witten 07

KSV Witten 07 FC Erzgebirge Aue

KSV Witten 07 1. Luckenwalder SC



Saison 2003 / 2004

10.10.2003 - 7. Kampftag

20,5 : 8,0

FR 55 Kai Wedekind Viktor Hlibenko 0:2 2:5

GR 60 Martin Kittner Kim Holk 4:0 16:1

FR 66 Benedikt Rehbein Fatih Sirin 2:0 7:3

GR 66 Moises Sanchez-Parra Christian Baumjohann 4:0 15:0

FR 74 Araik Guevorkian Theodossios Pavlidis 2,5:0 7:1

GR 74 Stephan Sardarian Erkan Kaymak 0:4 SS

FR 84 Andre Backhaus Olaf Holländer 4:0 AS

GR 84 Olrik Meißner Björn Holk 2:0 1:0

FR 96 Vicenzo Lipari Manol Stogianov 0:2 3:7

GR 120 Nico Schmidt Mirko Englich 2:0 2:1

11.10.2003 - 8. Kampftag

14,5 : 10,5

FR 55 Igor Djorev Viktor Hlibenko 3:0 11:2

GR 60 Robert Pira Kim Holk 0:4 0:15

FR 66 Johannes Wrensch Fatih Sirin 0:2,5 0:7

GR 66 Olaf Brandt Christian Baumjohann 4:0 SS

FR 74 Andreas Zabel Theodossios Pavlidis 0:2 1:2

GR 74 Sören Hoemcke Erkan Kaymak 0:2 0:1

FR 84 Felix Polianidis Olaf Holländer 4:0 AS

GR 84 Konstantinos Papadopoulos Björn Holk 0:0 DD

FR 96 Giuseppe Quaranta Manol Stogianov 2,5:0 5:0

GR 120 Giuseppe Giunta Mirko Englich 1:0 KR-E

Ergebnis wird nachträglich durch den Rückzug von Greiz aus der Wertung genommen.

18.10.2003 - 9. Kampftag

15,5 : 10,0

FR 55 Viktor Hlibenko Michael Södermann 4:0 16:1

GR 60 Kim Holk Joachim Södermann 2:0 3:0

FR 66 Fatih Sirin Michele Liuzzi 0:2 0:2

GR 66 Martin Isokoski Simon Crone 2:0 4:0

FR 74 Theodossios Pavlidis Salvatore Rinella 2:0 4:2

GR 74 Tommy Lundell Lars Levermann 0:2 0:1

FR 84 Manol Stogianov Enrico Widowski 3,5:0 12:0

GR 84 Björn Holk Attila Batky 0:2 0:1

FR 96 Mirko Englich Matthias Jentsch 2:0 2:0

GR 120 Sven Thiele 0:4

25.10.2003 - 10. Kampftag

18,0 : 9,5

GR 55 Kim Holk Awram Karaxasidis 2,5:0 10:2

FR 60 Dominik Waag 0:4

GR 66 Martin Isokoski Andre Emich 0:2 0:2

FR 66 Fatih Sirin Daniel Wilde 2:0 2:1

GR 74 Ari-Pekka Härkänen Konstantinos Arkoudeas 2,5:0 7:0

FR 74 Theodossios Pavlidis Kay Taubert 3:0 10:1

GR 84 Björn Holk Vasileos Kollaros 4:0 SS

FR 84 Arpad Ritter Christian Weiß 2:0 3:0

GR 96 Mirko Englich Sergej Listvan 2:0 1:0

FR 120 Manol Stogianov Markus Hamann 0:3,5 0:12

31.10.2003 - 11. Kampftag

23,5 : 8,5

GR 55 Dennis Kovacs Dennis Langner 0:2,5 0:7

FR 60 Viktor Hlibenko Oliver Schadewaldt 3,5:0 12:0

GR 66 Martin Isokoski Jambul Phutkaradze 4:0 AS

FR 66 Fatih Sirin Norman Lübke 0:2 3:6

GR 74 Ari-Pekka Härkänen Matthias Meyer 4:0 17:1

FR 74 Tommy Lundell Martin Buhz 0:4 3:19

GR 84 Björn Holk Heiko Derrath 4:0 SS

FR 84 Theodossios Pavlidis Rene Hoppe 3:0 10:1

GR 96 Mirko Englich Rolf Linke 3:0 9:0

FR 120 Manol Stogianov Andre Lenz 2:0 4:0

01.11.2003 - 12. Kampftag

11,5 : 15,0

GR 55 Dennis Kovacs Kai Wedekind 0:4 0:16

FR 60 Viktor Hlibenko Heiko Holzapfel 2,5:0 8:0

GR 66 Martin Isokoski Moises Sanchez Parra 2:0 1:0

FR 66 Fatih Sirin Nico Picker 2:0 2:0

GR 74 Ari-Pekka Härkänen Stephan Sardarian 2:0 6:5

FR 74 Tommy Lundell Araik Guevorkian 0:4 0:15

GR 84 Björn Holk Olrik Meißner 0:1 KR-E

FR 84 Theodossios Pavlidis Andre Backhaus 0:2 1:3

GR 96 Mirko Englich Andreas Aurich 3:0 10:0

FR 120 Manol Stogianov Vincenzo Lipari 0:4 SS

AV Germania Markneukirchen KSV Witten 07

KG Greiz-Mohlsdorf KSV Witten 07

KSV Witten 07 WKG Halle-Merseburg-Leuna

KSV Witten 07 TuS Jena

KSV Witten 07 KG Rostock-Warnemünde

KSV Witten 07 AV Germania Markneukirchen



Saison 2003 / 2004

08.11.2003 - 13. Kampftag

16,0 : 13,0

GR 55 Reiner Oehme Viktor Hlibenko 2:0 4:2

FR 60 Armen Mkrytchan Alexander Steinborn 4:0 15:0

GR 66 Daniel Grünewald Christian Baumjohann 4:0 15:0

FR 66 Bengt Trageser Fatih Sirin 0:2,5 0:8

GR 74 Philip Wissel Ari-Pekka Härkänen 0:3,5 0:13

FR 74 Peter Weisenberger Theodossios Pavlidis 0:2 0:2

GR 84 Michael Carl Björn Holk 0:2 0:1

FR 84 Felix Wissel Olaf Holländer 4:0 AS

GR 96 Klaus Schmitt Mirko Englich 0:3 0:9

FR 120 Oliver Pfaff Manol Stogianov 2:0 3:1

15.11.2003 - 14. Kampftag

12,5 : 12,0

GR 55 Alexander Steinborn Anatolij Efremov 0:2 1:3

FR 60 Viktor Hlibenko Michael Efremov 4:0 SS

GR 66 Marko Isokoski Sevket Karapinar 0:2 0:2

FR 66 Fatih Sirin Kakhaber Doborjginidze 0:2 1:2

GR 74 Ari-Pekka Härkänen Walentin Birk 4:0 17:0

FR 74 Olaf Holländer Theoharis Kemeridis 0:2 1:4

GR 84 Björn Holk Max Schwindt 0:2 0:1

FR 84 Theodossios Pavlidis Erich Marjalke 2,5:0 6:1

GR 96 Mirko Englich Jackson Vaillant-Cantero 2:0 1:0

FR 120 Manol Stogianov Martin Moizek 0:2 0:1

22.11.2003 - 15. Kampftag

8,0 : 21,0

GR 55 Alexander Pavlov Dennis Kovacs 4:0 15:0

FR 60 Viktor Hlibenko 0:4

GR 66 Björn Schöniger Christian Baumjohann 2:0 5:3

FR 66 Dominik Lenk Fatih Sirin 0:4 0:15

GR 74 Mario Büttner Erkan Kaymak 0:1 KR-E

FR 74 Jörn Schröter Olaf Holländer 0:4 AS

GR 84 Tony Selle Tommy Lundell 0:2 0:3

FR 84 Selami Akosman Manol Stogianov 2:0 3:1

GR 96 Falk Scheibe Björn Holk 0:4 AS

FR 120 Ronny Wegner Mirko Englich 0:2 0:2

23.11.2003 - 16. Kampftag

29,0 : 2,0

GR 55 Vicente Garcia Lillo 4:0

FR 60 Vasilij Zeiher Viktor Hlibenko 4:0 SS

GR 66 Joel Carlsson Christian Baumjohann 4:0 ÜG

FR 66 Olaf Bock Fatih Sirin 2,5:0 6:0

GR 74 Jimmy Samuelsson Erkan Kaymak 2,5:0 6:0

FR 74 Jan Brömme Olaf Holländer 4:0 AS

GR 84 Erik Hahn Tommy Lundell 2,5:0 9:1

FR 84 Norman Pickut Manol Stogianov 2:0 2:0

GR 96 Marek Svec Björn Holk 3,5:0 12:0

FR 120 Thomas Tonn Mirko Englich 0:2 0:1

06.12.2003 - 17. Kampftag

14,0 : 11,0

GR 55 Michael Södermann Kim Holk 0:2 1:4

FR 60 Enrico Berg Viktor Hlibenko 2:0 4:2

GR 66 Simon Crone Marko Isokoski 0:2 0:1

FR 66 Michele Liuzzi Fatih Sirin 2:0 3:1

GR 74 Lars Levermann Ari-Pekka Härkänen 0:3 0:10

FR 74 Enrico Widowski Olaf Holländer 0:2 1:2

GR 84 Attila Batky Björn Holk 2:0 2:0

FR 84 Matthias Jentsch Theodossios Pavlidis 4:0 DS

GR 96 Ioannis Savvas Mirko Englich 0:2 0:3

FR 120 Sven Thiele Manol Stogianov 4:0 AS

1. 1. Luckenwalder SC 28:4

2. AV Germania Markneukirchen 28:4

3. RWG Mömbris-Königshofen 22:10

4. TuS Jena 20:12

5. KSV Witten 07 18:14

6. WKG Halle-Merseburg-Leuna 14:18

7. KSK Konkordia Neuss 10:22

8. KG Rostock-Warnemünde 4:28

9. FC Erzgebirge Aue 0:32

1. Luckenwalder SC KSV Witten 07

WKG Halle-Merseburg-Leuna KSV Witten 07

RWG Mömbris-Königshofen KSV Witten 07

KSV Witten 07 KSK Konkordia Neuss

FC Erzgebirge Aue KSV Witten 07


